
1885 Clements RD Unit 247 Pickering Ontario L1W 3V4 Canada
Telephone: 905 424 7300  Fax: 905 424 7633   

Purchase Order 

  Master Card           Visa            American Express   
 

Card No.:   
 

Expiration Date: 
  

 
Card Holder’s Name: 

  
 

Card Holder’s Signature:’  
  

 

Sub-Total:
HST (13%)

TOTAL:

  
 
 

  

 

From: 

  Customer: 
 

Date: 
 

  Company: 
 

Tel: 
 

Address: 
 

Ref:  
 

    

    

Sr.# Item Code Description Qty Rate Price 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      
9      

10      


